Simple Reminders Of God's Heart For His Kids

PR#
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273

DATE
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP

© 0o N o o0 b~ W N B

W NN N NNDINNNNNIERR R R R R R R p p
S © ® N O A W N P O © ® N © 0 »h W N B O

PROMISES FOR SEPTEMBER

| spoke the universe into existence.

| give life and breath to all things.

You can rest in My love, for | have power to save you.

My thoughts toward you outnumber the sand on the seashore.
All the days of your life are written in My special book.

I will carry you in My arms just like a father carries his child.

I will give you a double portion of your inheritance in exchange for your shame.

I made you alive in Jesus simply because | love you.

I will forgive your sins and then forget them.

Your old life has ended and now everything is new in Christ.

Reach out and you will touch Me, for | am not far from you.

Before you even call out to Me, | will answer you.

| will be the voice behind you, guiding you in the way you should go.

I will train you for battle with My shield of salvation.

| will be faithful to give you My strength and protection.

You will find safety in My everlasting arms.

| carry your burdens every day.

| have called you to inherit My blessing.

If you honor Me with your firstfruits, you will overflow with abundance.
If you help the poor, your light will shine like the dawn.

If you wait for Me, | will renew your strength.

I will give you a peaceful sleep surrounded by safety.

I will enrich your life and renew your youth like the eagle’s.

I will not reject the sacrifice of a broken spirit and a contrite heart.

| will always be close when you need My comfort.

When you walk through the valley of the shadow of death, | will be with you.
| will keep you from falling until you joyfully stand blameless in My presence.
I will soon crush the evil one under your feet.

You have an everlasting inheritance reserved in heaven for you.

| have the ability to do all that | have promised.

PR MISES

Paraphrased Bible Promises For Everyday Life.

e e EREE

Genesis 1:1

Acts 17:24-25
Zephaniah 3:17
Psalm 139:17-18
Psalm 139:16
Deuteronomy 1:31
Isaiah 61:7
Ephesians 2:4-5
Hebrews 8:12

2 Corinthians 5:17
Acts 17:27

Isaiah 65:24

Isaiah 30:21

Psalm 18:34-35

2 Thessalonians 3:3
Deuteronomy 33:27
Psalm 68:19

1 Peter 3:9
Proverbs 3:9-10
Isaiah 58:7-8
Isaiah 40:31

Psalm 4:8

Psalm 103:5

Psalm 51:17

2 Corinthians 1:3-4
Psalm 23:4

Jude 1:24

Romans 16:20

1 Peter 1:3-4
Romans 4:20-21

©2007 Father Heart Communications 365Promises.com



	February

