3 PROMISES FOR SEPTEMBER

PR#	DATE	Ξ		
244	SEP	1	I spoke the universe into existence.	Genesis 1:1
245	SEP	2	I give life and breath to all things.	Acts 17:24-25
246	SEP	3	You can rest in My love, for I have power to save you.	Zephaniah 3:17
247	SEP	4	My thoughts toward you outnumber the sand on the seashore.	Psalm 139:17-18
248	SEP	5	All the days of your life are written in My special book.	Psalm 139:16
249	SEP	6	I will carry you in My arms just like a father carries his child.	Deuteronomy 1:31
250	SEP	7	I will give you a double portion of your inheritance in exchange for your shame.	Isaiah 61:7
251	SEP	8	I made you alive in Jesus simply because I love you.	Ephesians 2:4-5
252	SEP	9	I will forgive your sins and then forget them.	Hebrews 8:12
253	SEP	10	Your old life has ended and now everything is new in Christ.	2 Corinthians 5:17
254	SEP	11	Reach out and you will touch Me, for I am not far from you.	Acts 17:27
255	SEP	12	Before you even call out to Me, I will answer you.	Isaiah 65:24
256	SEP	13	I will be the voice behind you, guiding you in the way you should go.	Isaiah 30:21
257	SEP	14	I will train you for battle with My shield of salvation.	Psalm 18:34-35
258	SEP	15	I will be faithful to give you My strength and protection.	2 Thessalonians 3:3
259	SEP	16	You will find safety in My everlasting arms.	Deuteronomy 33:27
260	SEP	17	I carry your burdens every day.	Psalm 68:19
261	SEP	18	I have called you to inherit My blessing.	1 Peter 3:9
262	SEP	19	If you honor Me with your firstfruits, you will overflow with abundance.	Proverbs 3:9-10
263	SEP	20	If you help the poor, your light will shine like the dawn.	Isaiah 58:7-8
264	SEP	21	If you wait for Me, I will renew your strength.	Isaiah 40:31
265	SEP	22	I will give you a peaceful sleep surrounded by safety.	Psalm 4:8
266	SEP	23	I will enrich your life and renew your youth like the eagle's.	Psalm 103:5
267	SEP	24	I will not reject the sacrifice of a broken spirit and a contrite heart.	Psalm 51:17
268	SEP	25	I will always be close when you need My comfort.	2 Corinthians 1:3-4
269	SEP	26	When you walk through the valley of the shadow of death, I will be with you.	Psalm 23:4
270	SEP	27	I will keep you from falling until you joyfully stand blameless in My presence.	Jude 1:24
271	SEP	28	I will soon crush the evil one under your feet.	Romans 16:20
272	SEP	29	You have an everlasting inheritance reserved in heaven for you.	1 Peter 1:3-4
273	SEP	30	I have the ability to do all that I have promised.	Romans 4:20-21



Paraphrased Bible Promises For Everyday Life.

